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Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 5 100m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
03 AUG 2018 - 10:36 PRELIMINARY
WR 55.48 26.01 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 2016
wJ 56.46 26.37 OLEKSIAK Penelope 2000 CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 2016
ER 55.48 26.01 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 2016
EJ 56.06 Target Time
CR 55.89 26.31 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE London (GBR) 20 MAY 2016
1 4 4  SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.70 26.50 56.87 928 q
30.37
2 2 4  DILIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.67 27.45 57.91 1.04 879 q
30.46
3 3 5  BIANCHI llaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.42 57.92 1.05 878 q
30.50
4 2 3 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.73 26.96 58.23 136 864 q
31.27
5 3 4  CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.67 27.06 58.24 137 864 q
31.18
6 4 5  WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.65 27.28 58.47 160 854 q
31.19
7 3 6  HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 27.62 58.52 165 852 q
30.90
8 2 6  NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 27.82 58.65 178 846 q
30.83
9 3 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.78 27.45 58.69 182 844 q
31.24
10 4 3  SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.78 27.60 58.89 202 836 q
31.29
11 4 6  THOMAS Alys GBR 10 OCT 1990 0.71 27.94 58.93 206 834 q
30.99
12 2 5  SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.64 27.97 58.95 208 833 q
30.98
13 4 7  ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.76 27.55 59.00 213 831 q
31.45
14 3 2 TARZIA Claudia ITA 12 FEB 1997 0.71 27.60 59.54 267 809
31.94
15 2 8  MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.71 28.40 59.63 276 805 q
31.23
16 4 0 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.65 27.82 59.65 278 804 q
31.83
17 3 3 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.67 28.10 59.66 279 804 q
31.56
18 2 1 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.74 27.96 59.94 307 792 R
31.98
19 2 7  IVRY Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.80 28.16 1:00.00 313 790 R
31.84
20 4 2 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.68 28.23 1:00.01 3.14 790
31.78
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RANK HEAT LANE

21 3 1
22 3 8
23 4 8
24 1 5
25 2 2
26 1 4
27 1 7
28 4 1
29 3 9
30 1 3
31 1 2
32 2 9
33 2 0
34 1 6
35 1 0
36 4 9
37 1 8

SURNAME & NAME

SVECENA Lucie

LOEVBERG Emilie N

STOFFEL Svenja

UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz

JUNEVIK Sara

BILGIN Zehra-Duru

SEBESTYEN Dalma

EGOROVA Polina

KULIASHOVA Anastasiya

ERDEMLI Imge Roza

MARKVARDT Margaret

HUFNAGL Claudia

OZKAN Aleyna

PAK Gerda

RICHTER Leoni

SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra

FELICI Beatrice

NOT CLASSIFIED

1

9

BAYRAMOVA Alsu
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NOC

CZE

NOR

Sul

TUR

SWE

TUR

HUN

RUS

BLR

TUR

EST

AUT

TUR

EST

Sul

CYP

SMR

AZE

BORN

21 AUG 1997

04 JUL 1995

26 JUL 1997

21 OCT 1996

14 FEB 2000

27 APR 2002

23 JAN 1997

25 FEB 2000

30 NOV 2001

15 JAN 2001

01 APR 2000

20 MAY 1996

01 FEB 2002

03 OCT 1993

19 SEP 2000

06 JUL 2001

04 APR 2000

29 DEC 2000

R.T.

0.73

0.66

0.66

0.75

0.76

0.73

0.82

0.75

0.75

0.68

0.65

0.72

0.72

0.67

0.74

0.65

0.61

27.25

27.99

27.96

28.99

27.57

28.84

28.78

28.05

27.79

28.93

28.53

28.80

29.07

29.85

29.13

28.63

31.12

TIME

1:00.02
32.77

1:00.06
32.07

1:00.46
32.50

1:00.61
31.62

1:00.63
33.06

1:00.65
31.81

1:00.80
32.02

1:00.90
32.85

1:01.56
33.77

1:02.12
33.19

1:02.15
33.62

1:02.36
33.56

1:02.82
33.75

1:03.27
3342

1:03.47
34.34

1:03.53
34.90

1:07.42
36.30

DNS

GAP FINA

3.19

3.59

3.74

10.55

PTS

789

788

772

766

766

765

759

756

732

712

711

704

688

674

667

665

557
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